


Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 816,041 -                   10,983 640,225 1,467,249

Barley -                   -                   -                   -                   -                   

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
157,398 1,020,265 2,713,985 768,851 4,660,497

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
71,871 134,219 152,226 31,544 389,860

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                   331,942 223,816 39,575 595,334

Crude Oil 143,924 14,118,621 953,789 730,018 15,946,352

Edible Oils 227,513 4,953 15,489 71,223 319,178

Maize 6,778,347 -                   -                   6,734,757 13,513,103

Milo 208,644 -                   -                   444,638 653,281

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
8,639 1,206,631 1,586,347 571,501 3,373,118

Petrochemicals 195,319 727,499 6,808,479 4,746,091 12,477,388

Rice 99,530 8,832 -                   44,371 152,733

Soybean 1,699,638 -                   -                   2,482,194 4,181,831

Steel Products 16,644 1,698,233 1,264,626 38,914 3,018,417

Sugar/Molasses -                   -                   3,356 -                   3,356

Wheat 1,159,854 -                   -                   1,847,704 3,007,559

Other 81,230 64,020 11,378 7,322 163,949

TOTAL 11,664,592 19,315,214 13,744,474 19,198,926 63,923,206

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2007 (short tons )



Total Throughput - Third Quarter 2007 (short tons)
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3rd Quarter 2007 3rd Quarter 2006 % Change

Animal Feed 1,467,249 2,206,748 -34%

Barley -                                    3,196 -100%

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
4,660,497 3,632,410 28%

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
389,860 1,786,810 -78%

Concrete/Stone

Products
595,334 3,353,005 -82%

Crude Oil 15,946,352 15,567,829 2%

Edible Oils 319,178 168,408 90%

Maize 13,513,103 14,643,322 -8%

Milo 653,281 265,089 146%

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
3,373,118 2,310,692 46%

Petrochemicals 12,477,388 13,123,665 -5%

Rice 152,733 197,512 -23%

Soybean 4,181,831 5,033,147 -17%

Steel Products 3,018,417 1,905,586 58%

Sugar/Molasses 3,356 42,585 -92%

Wheat 3,007,559 1,214,166 148%

Other 163,949 193,725 -15%

TOTAL 63,923,206 65,647,897 -3%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - Third Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2005-2006 3,031,562 45,481 288,131 4,787,947 8,153,121
2006-2007 2,112,551 -                      10,983 3,142,215 5,265,749

2005-2006 3,196 15,174 15,174 -                33,544
2006-2007 5,658 -                      -                     8,884 14,542

2005-2006 706,027 5,490,961 10,276,041 4,001,322 20,474,351
2006-2007 773,781 4,642,925 10,461,712 5,951,626 21,830,044

2005-2006 207,511 2,118,196 2,815,838 360,164 5,501,710
2006-2007 339,342 718,689 917,052 214,489 2,189,573

2005-2006 139,051 3,720,452 3,868,523 67,211 7,795,237
2006-2007 56,009 1,489,424 1,244,033 48,612 2,838,077

2005-2006 55,830 52,010,361 5,749,509 3,469,434 61,285,134
2006-2007 460,206 52,617,066 5,063,323 3,534,702 61,675,296

2005-2006 585,152 -                      26,459 194,703 806,315
2006-2007 760,371 4,953 381,606 765,313 1,912,244

2005-2006 28,848,815 -                      26,658 26,591,930 55,467,403
2006-2007 25,684,235 -                      -                     24,093,260 49,777,495

2005-2006 785,909 -                      6,282 288,209 1,080,400
2006-2007 582,011 -                      -                     671,815 1,253,826

2005-2006 130,833 3,849,308 2,340,718 1,931,526 8,252,384
2006-2007 8,639 4,976,258 5,208,479 1,967,948 12,161,324

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary

Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

October 2005 - September 2006 vs October 2006 - September 2007 (short tons)

2005-2006 1,049,466 4,366,478 28,709,127 17,920,608 52,045,679
2006-2007 1,367,594 3,838,234 24,689,574 22,646,511 52,541,913

2005-2006 260,897 65,856 40,103 336,629 703,485
2006-2007 2,010,663 8,832 -                     152,416 2,171,911

2005-2006 12,506,802 -                      -                     15,639,912 28,146,714
2006-2007 13,661,578 -                      -                     15,878,002 29,539,580

2005-2006 27,995 3,632,902 4,184,557 281,375 8,126,829
2006-2007 28,144 5,101,980 4,494,155 319,432 9,943,711

2005-2006 -                      50,115 56,860 88,918 195,893
2006-2007 -                      2,780 10,856 -                13,636

2005-2006 2,136,309 -                      29,331 2,377,780 4,543,419
2006-2007 3,392,611 -                      15,602 3,203,315 6,611,528

2005-2006 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  
2006-2007 -                      -                      -                     -                -                  

2005-2006 317,156 262,155 101,145 72,570 753,027
2006-2007 244,126 208,374 23,727 160,396 636,623

2005-2006 50,792,511 75,627,438 58,534,457 78,410,239 263,364,645
2006-2007 51,487,519 73,609,514 52,521,103 82,758,937 260,377,073

1% -3% -10% 6%
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# Barge Calls 51,487 54,154
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4



Total Throughput - 12-Month Period
October 2006 - September 2007 (short tons)
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Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison
October 2005-September 2006 vs October 2006-September 2007

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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